Stationari

Data / Durata efectiva: 27.08.2022 00:00:01 - 27.08.2022 23:59:59

Versiune tiparire

HD-27-HHH

EVO GPS
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Alee Acces Petrom, Nadlac, Arad, Romania

27.08.2022 02:22:03
27.08.2022 02:39:24
27.08.2022 02:54:08
27.08.2022 03:29:06
27.08.2022 03:43:48
27.08.2022 04:06:37
27.08.2022 04:22:41
27.08.2022 05:19:17

Total

Pagina 1 din 1

12m 10s
13m 47s
32m 49s
09m 42s
19m 41s
13m 38s

23m 27s

02h 05m 14s

Strada Independentei,
Strada Independentei,
Strada Independentei,
Strada Independentei,
Strada Independentei,

Nagylak Border Control,

Nadlac, Arad, Romania
Nadlac, Arad, Romania
Nadlac, Arad, Romania
Nadlac, Arad, Romania

Nadlac, Arad, Romania

Nagylak, Csongrad-csanad County, Hungary

4432, Nagykopancs, Békés, Hungary

\I____

46° 9' 39,81"
46° 10' 1,35"
46° 10' 2,54"
46° 10' 4,69"
46° 10' 5,48"
46° 10' 5,26"
46° 10' 5"

46° 23' 57,57"

20° 45' 34,4"
20° 43' 22,96"
20°43' 17,98"
20° 43' 13,26"
20° 43' 4,18"
20° 42' 59,15"

20° 42' 51,41"

20° 43' 13,85"

352318.41
352322.17
352322.27
352322.39
352322.63
352322.68
352322.73

352354.57

Generat la: 27.08.2022 07:34:30
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