

Stationari

Data / Durata efectivă: 27.08.2022 00:00:01 - 27.08.2022 23:59:59



Versiune tipărire

HD-27-HHH						
	Data oprire	Durata	Adresa	Latitudine	Longitudine	Kilometraj
	27.08.2022 02:22:03	12m 10s	Alee Acces Petrom, Nadlac, Arad, Romania	46° 9' 39,81"	20° 45' 34,4"	352318.41
	27.08.2022 02:39:24	13m 47s	Strada Independentei, Nadlac, Arad, Romania	46° 10' 1,35"	20° 43' 22,96"	352322.17
	27.08.2022 02:54:08	32m 49s	Strada Independentei, Nadlac, Arad, Romania	46° 10' 2,54"	20° 43' 17,98"	352322.27
	27.08.2022 03:29:06	09m 42s	Strada Independentei, Nadlac, Arad, Romania	46° 10' 4,69"	20° 43' 13,26"	352322.39
	27.08.2022 03:43:48	19m 41s	Strada Independentei, Nadlac, Arad, Romania	46° 10' 5,48"	20° 43' 4,18"	352322.63
	27.08.2022 04:06:37	13m 38s	Strada Independentei, Nadlac, Arad, Romania	46° 10' 5,26"	20° 42' 59,15"	352322.68
	27.08.2022 04:22:41	23m 27s	Nagylak Border Control, Nagylak, Csongrád-csanád County, Hungary	46° 10' 5"	20° 42' 51,41"	352322.73
	27.08.2022 05:19:17	00s	4432, Nagykopáncs, Békés, Hungary	46° 23' 57,57"	20° 43' 13,85"	352354.57
Total		02h 05m 14s				

Total	02h 05m 14s			
--------------	--------------------	--	--	--